General Data Sheet.
Balanced Vertical Slider

Product
Range

Classic
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced

Enhanced

Product
Range

Classic
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced

Enhanced

Product
Range

Classic
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced
Enhanced

Enhanced

Glass
Options

4.0mm tough

6.0mm tough
6.4mm Laminate
6.8mm Laminate
8.8mm Laminate

10.8mm Laminate

Glass
Options
4.0mm tough
6.0mm tough
6.4mm Laminate
6.8mm Laminate
8.8mm Laminate

10.8mm Laminate

Glass
Options

4.0mm tough

6.0mm tough
6.4mm Laminate
6.8mm Laminate
8.8mm Laminate

10.8mm Laminate

Minimum Panel Dims

GRANADA

secondary glazing

Maximum Panel Dims

Size (mm) Area m?

Width  Height '\g‘;(zteggt
1500 1800 1.45
1500 1800 3.00
1500 1800 2.81
1500 1800 2.65
1500 1800 2.04
1500 1800 1.66

Maximum Window Dimensions by Window Type

Reversable - Maximum Sizes

Height
(mm)

3000
3300
3300
3300
3300

3300

Installation Options

Max Panel
Weights Size (mm)
(kgs)
Width Height
14.5 175 175
45 175 175
45 175 175
45 175 175
45 175 175
45 175 175
Standard
Width Height Area Width
(mm) (mm) (m?) (mm)
1575 3000 2.90 1500
1575 3300 5.19 1575
1575 3300 5.19 1575
1575 3300 5.19 1575
1575 3300 4.10 1575
1575 3300 3.33 1575
Face Fix Reveal Reveal
Through Fix Through | Fix Through
Timber Frame Timber
TIM-43x16 TIM-43x16 TIM-62x16
TIM-43x16 = TIM-43x16 = TIM-62x16
TIM-43x16 = TIM-43x16 = TIM-62x16
TIM-43x16 TIM-43x16 TIM-62x16
TIM-43x16 = TIM-43x16 = TIM-62x16
TIM-43x16 TIM-43x16 TIM-62x16

www.granadaglazing.com

Optional
Deep

Reveal Fix
Through
Timber

TIM-70x16
TIM-70x16
TIM-70x16
TIM-70x16
TIM-70x16

TIM-70x16

Area

(m?)
4.50
5.19
5.19
5.19
4.0

3.33

Bevels

TIM-62x50

TIM-62x50

TIM-62x50

TIM-62x50

TIM-62x50

TIM-62x50

Panel

Aspect Ratios

Max Width to
Height Ratio

1.5:

Slide Past - Maximum Sizes

Width
(mm)

1500
1575
1575
1575
1575

1575

Height
(mm)

3000
3300
3300
3300
3300

3300

Specials

TIM-90x90

TIM-90x90

TIM-90x90

TIM-90x90

TIM-90x90

TIM-90x90

Area

(m?)
4.50
519
519
519
4.0

3.33

48.



